
Hyderabad - Kakinada Town Special (UnReserved)/07106 - Exp - SCR 
WL/Warangal to RJY/Rajahmundry 

5h 55m - 353 km - 6 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HYB Hyderabad Deccan
Nampally

19:00 0 1 0 22 506 SCR

2 SC Secunderabad Junction 19:25 19:30 5m 0 1 9 65 SCR
3 BG Bhongir 20:13 20:15 2m 0 1 56 64 455 SCR
4 ZN Jangaon 20:50 20:52 2m 0 1 93 52 378 SCR
5 KZJ Kazipet Junction 21:48 21:50 2m 0 1 141 47 286 SCR
6 WL Warangal 22:03 22:05 2m 0 1 151 55 271 SCR
7 MABD Mahbubabad 23:10 23:11 1m 0 1 211 78 198 SCR
8 DKJ Dornakal Junction 23:30 23:31 1m 0 1 236 72 152 SCR
9 KMT Khammam 23:50 23:52 2m 0 1 259 55 118 SCR
10 RYP Rayanapadu 01:30 01:35 5m 0 2 349 61 23 SCR
11 EE Eluru 02:40 02:42 2m 0 2 415 72 13 SCR
12 TDD Tadepalligudem 03:22 03:24 2m 0 2 462 69 12 SCR
13 RJY Rajahmundry 04:00 04:02 2m 0 2 504 59 14 SCR
14 SLO Samalkot Junction 04:53 04:55 2m 0 2 554 37 17 SCR
15 CCT Kakinada Town Junction 05:15 0 2 567 - 5 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Mar 28 2024 (15:10)

Mar 28 2024 (15:10)

1

1


